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Summer Term 2022 
Boarding Activity Schedule 

Weekday Evening Schedule 

Mondays: 

Board Games (All Years) 
Outdoor Games - Front Field (All Years)
Cooking and Baking / Sports Hall (Years 5 – 8) 
Sports Hall / Gym (Years 9 - 13)

Tuesdays: 

Tennis (All Years)
Sports Hall (Years 5 - 8)
Sports Hall / Gym (Years 9 - 13)

Wednesdays: 

Outdoor games (Front Field) & Tennis (All Years) 
Sports Hall / Gym (Years 9 - 13)
Off-site Activities (Years 5 - 8) - Fortnightly

Thursdays: 

Tennis (All Years)
Puzzles and Brainteasers (All Years)
Sports Hall + Arts & Crafts (Years 5 - 8)
Sports Hall / Gym (Years 9 - 13) 

Fridays: 

Sports Hall (All Years) / Gym (Years 9 - 13) 
Outdoor Games and Film Night (All Years)
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Weekend Boarding Proposed Activity Schedule 

Week Weekend Activity 
Week 1 Saturday 30th April Knights Realm Adventure Golf (Basingstoke)

Sunday 1st May Trip to Basingstoke (Festival Place) 

Week 2 Saturday 7th May Trip to Portsmouth (Clarence Pier / Beach & 
Gunwharf Quays) 

Sunday 8th May 

Week 3 Saturday 14th May Trip to the Aqua Park (Caversham Lakes)

Sunday 15th May 

Week 4 Saturday 21st May Trip to Brighton (Palace, Pier, Beach & City Centre)

Sunday 22nd May 

Trip to Basingstoke Festival Place 

HALF TERM 
Week 5 Saturday 11th June Trip to Bournemouth (Pier / Beach & Town Centre)

Sunday 12th June On site Activities, Walk to Sherfield Village and Coffee Shop 

Week 6 Saturday 18th June On-site Sports (Rounders, Tennis, Frisbee & Cricket)

Sunday 19th June Trip to Basingstoke Festival Place 

Week 7 Saturday 25th June Shopping trip to The Oracle at Reading 

Sunday 26th June On site Activities, Walk to Sherfield Village and Coffee Shop 

END OF TERM 

On site Activities, Walk to Sherfield Village and Coffee Shop 

On site Activities, Walk to Sherfield Village and Coffee Shop 




